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County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (08-Jan-22 to 13 Feb-22)

Results - Gala 3 Saturday,15th January 2022 at Leys Pool, Oxford

 
Event 6  Women 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 141 Whaymand, Hollie 9:26.53  
36.23 36.5636.1835.6536.1734.9534.7531.77

31.0836.54 35.83 36.72 36.75 36.61 35.25 35.49

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 162 Ellis, Anezka 9:43.74  
36.73 37.1336.4136.4236.1835.8035.2631.91

34.7337.41 37.90 37.84 37.52 37.90 37.57 37.03

City Of Oxford SC 163 Smit, Rebekka 9:43.97  
37.06 37.2036.8036.7536.5836.6336.2833.21

34.5736.99 37.11 36.82 37.01 37.05 37.11 36.80

City Of Oxford SC 154 Sophastienphong, Nalinratn 9:44.23  
36.86 37.0136.9036.7436.4535.8935.2832.13

36.6436.99 36.97 37.20 36.97 37.15 37.53 37.52

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 145 Llewellyn, Grace 9:49.55  
37.16 38.3437.3836.7436.5836.5236.0833.04

33.2437.57 38.28 37.81 37.85 37.65 37.92 37.39

Witney & District SC-ZZ 176 Miller, Jess 9:52.69  
38.01 37.6437.2337.4236.8536.6835.7332.39

35.8637.47 37.92 37.83 38.12 37.94 37.97 37.63

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 177 Bissett, Amelie 9:54.20  
38.24 37.6537.3437.1936.7736.5635.2932.22

36.3737.70 38.05 38.28 38.42 38.34 38.31 37.47

Witney & District SC-ZZ 148 Lever, Hattie 9:59.63  
37.86 38.4937.8338.4037.9938.1736.7933.20

35.3437.71 38.23 38.00 37.88 38.09 38.20 37.45

Didcot & Barramundi SC 179 Sexton, Poppy 10:02.43  
38.00 38.3337.8338.1737.7437.6536.8733.77

35.2538.21 38.43 38.52 38.52 38.79 38.06 38.29

City Of Oxford SC 1410 Leveson, Mia 10:06.39  
37.87 38.7238.3438.0338.1337.9436.9633.11

37.7437.93 38.64 38.42 38.43 38.70 38.12 39.31

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1411 Hall, Charlotte 10:06.69  
38.42 38.6937.9638.5638.7238.6237.4534.35

35.2238.27 38.14 38.73 38.36 38.61 38.10 38.49

Abingdon Vale SC 1712 Paul, Phoebe 10:08.48  
38.13 38.4538.1838.1738.0237.6037.0633.29

38.1338.46 38.44 38.67 39.16 39.23 38.98 38.51

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 1813 Falkner, Tia 10:09.67  
38.82 39.0338.2437.6037.3137.2335.8632.61

38.9839.47 39.59 39.22 38.83 38.75 39.35 38.78

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1414 Taylor, Cameron 10:09.70  
38.83 38.8838.7338.8738.3138.1737.0833.65

35.8339.09 39.00 38.98 38.92 37.97 38.50 38.89

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1415 Breitigam, Maria 10:11.52  
38.75 38.5738.5238.1837.9137.3936.5033.66

37.9138.48 38.83 39.01 39.17 39.54 39.38 39.72

City Of Oxford SC 1516 Gannon, Allison 10:13.25  
38.69 38.8838.6938.2838.5538.6937.7434.84

36.9038.58 38.69 39.14 38.96 38.71 39.41 38.50

Thame Swimming Club 1617 Birmingham, Louise 10:13.55  
38.53 39.1838.9238.5838.5438.1136.8133.67

37.1038.95 38.40 39.06 39.09 39.21 39.89 39.51

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 1418 Iles, Eleanor 10:13.59  
38.15 38.5039.0638.0437.6838.0137.7734.07

38.9938.05 38.51 38.90 39.13 39.33 39.67 39.73

Abingdon Vale SC 1419 Blake, Elena 10:18.73  
38.43 38.5339.2738.0639.2838.1538.4535.52

37.1439.51 39.66 38.87 39.81 39.34 39.57 39.14
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City Of Oxford SC 1420 Salmon, Florence 10:19.00  
39.20 39.4539.1539.3739.2638.9138.5034.54

37.6238.89 39.00 39.46 39.06 39.21 38.93 38.45

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1821 Cyster, Rowan 10:21.64  
39.61 38.9939.4338.8639.5638.5137.9034.02

39.0939.60 38.82 39.79 39.23 39.03 39.86 39.34

Abingdon Vale SC 1622 Sym, Kelsey 10:25.16  
40.19 40.3740.4939.6638.7637.7836.3533.33

37.7540.27 40.24 40.09 40.28 39.73 40.45 39.42

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1323 Slade-Carter, Lydia 10:29.28  
39.43 40.5938.8439.2639.4539.6937.7534.19

37.5440.10 40.25 41.43 39.53 41.19 40.55 39.49

Didcot & Barramundi SC 1524 Noyce, Charlotte 10:29.39  
40.47 40.1740.6139.9340.1639.5338.8934.96

36.3739.67 40.05 39.90 40.23 39.33 40.16 38.96

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1425 Reece, Amelie 10:32.80  
39.81 39.7639.5339.4439.6140.0639.4535.14

37.6240.37 39.98 40.37 40.72 40.10 40.79 40.05

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1626 Reece, Imogen 10:34.71  
40.49 39.9840.0839.4339.4739.7338.8434.19

37.6640.02 40.39 40.65 40.79 40.80 41.05 41.14

Aylesbury & District SC 1727 Francis-Baker, Sophie 10:37.11  
40.41 40.3540.3639.9139.9139.4638.4333.61

39.2840.52 40.35 40.60 41.12 41.34 40.46 41.00

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1728 Campbell, Larissa 10:38.95  
40.23 40.6239.8839.5239.5038.6837.8433.58

40.7540.80 41.07 41.20 41.28 41.07 41.50 41.43

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1329 Ross, Angelica 10:39.30  
40.79 40.4040.4740.0840.1838.5739.2034.58

39.1340.86 40.90 40.99 40.40 41.23 41.00 40.52

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1830 Cartwright, Sammy 10:41.33  
40.64 40.7440.1040.0739.6439.0637.7333.75

40.3941.26 41.16 41.41 41.72 41.36 41.63 40.67

City Of Oxford SC 1531 Byrne, Megan 10:44.41  
40.87 40.2840.9840.7241.2841.0440.1035.55

38.0340.58 40.66 41.57 40.15 40.99 40.32 41.29

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1432 Campbell, Hannah 10:44.46  
40.68 41.1740.0740.4241.0940.3740.1136.43

38.7140.66 41.64 40.71 41.23 40.68 40.65 39.84

4 Shires Swimming Club 1633 Pearson, Zoe 10:46.24  
41.80 42.2941.9241.8341.2841.4040.4234.85

37.0841.20 40.90 40.07 40.48 39.22 40.49 41.01

Thame Swimming Club 1434 Dodd, Freya 10:47.47  
41.94 41.6941.9142.2541.3440.5739.7935.31

38.2641.88 40.42 40.53 41.12 40.17 40.56 39.73

Abingdon Vale SC 1535 Wilkinson, Katie 10:47.73  
40.79 41.3740.8340.4440.1139.3238.3834.38

40.7440.96 41.46 41.80 42.20 41.83 41.61 41.51

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1536 Tonkin, Eloise 10:50.68  
41.91 41.6741.8141.2341.6141.0340.2836.27

37.8740.59 41.33 41.44 41.21 41.14 40.60 40.69

Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1437 Alder, Alice 10:51.06  
41.69 42.1242.1041.1841.7541.5241.2036.66

37.7840.68 40.75 40.03 41.25 40.05 41.01 41.29

Abingdon Vale SC 1438 Conway, Zofia 10:51.48  
41.43 42.0541.0940.9540.2840.0539.5735.46

39.7441.79 41.94 41.28 41.56 41.67 41.27 41.35
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Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1339 Elrick, Heather 10:52.35  
42.18 41.2741.0240.8341.5541.5340.9837.09

38.4641.77 41.60 41.20 40.36 40.95 40.92 40.64

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1340 Elford, Annaliese 11:00.01  
42.00 42.3242.4740.7241.7540.8740.5436.34

41.97 42.46 42.48 42.78 42.65 40.54 1:20.12

Thame Swimming Club 1441 Croft Baker, Katie 11:02.49  
42.43 42.3541.7641.6041.7341.3140.2935.80

38.9442.63 42.36 42.61 42.74 42.53 41.77 41.64

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1442 Oxley, Molly 11:07.59  
42.31 42.7842.2441.9042.7043.1641.4336.53

39.2842.83 43.11 42.22 42.72 42.18 41.66 40.54

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1343 Richmond, Layla 11:14.07  
42.11 42.3342.0942.5341.3041.4440.5036.88

42.4642.26 42.44 42.97 43.31 43.81 43.94 43.70

Thame Swimming Club 1344 Galloway, Ruthie 11:16.05  
43.34 43.6843.7443.1543.3642.9942.6139.07

37.1343.26 44.16 42.46 42.18 42.33 41.90 40.69

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1445 Robson, Olivia 11:17.36  
42.59 43.9142.9143.0843.0642.2040.7436.14

40.1543.78 43.24 43.56 43.50 43.71 42.83 41.96

Kidlington & Gosford 1446 Pavlides, Sophia 11:19.22  
43.03 42.9242.8042.2142.0241.4739.9437.08

41.7442.96 43.44 43.84 44.17 44.04 44.42 43.14

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1547 Carter, Natasha 11:19.90  
43.03 43.3543.3642.4342.9742.5541.9237.38

40.0442.74 43.92 43.78 43.71 42.87 43.38 42.47

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1248 Benson, Rose 11:31.24  
44.28 43.9944.2444.5243.4243.8943.0638.22

40.1344.07 44.28 43.32 43.88 43.97 43.13 42.84

4 Shires Swimming Club 1649 Hyland, Lucy 11:33.09  
44.17 44.3944.3143.8443.7243.0242.1138.23

42.1944.37 44.18 44.30 43.53 43.48 43.59 43.66

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1750 Harris, Amy 11:36.72  
44.55 45.2944.0243.4543.4743.0540.9636.99

41.3144.27 45.39 45.19 44.78 44.57 44.90 44.53

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1651 ReadHead, Abigail 11:39.72  
44.42 45.3743.8344.3344.0443.1742.1237.44

42.1845.47 44.50 45.46 44.34 44.30 43.92 44.83

Didcot & Barramundi SC 1652 Yeates, Olivia 11:48.76  
45.71 46.1845.3444.5943.9544.6442.9738.73

40.4245.69 45.63 45.32 45.60 45.41 44.23 44.35

Abingdon Vale SC 1553 Powell, Evelina 12:11.73  
47.00 47.7647.6446.5045.8945.0544.0438.75

43.4945.62 47.31 47.96 45.82 47.42 45.64 45.84

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1354 Palmer, Millie 12:23.79  
48.03 47.0948.4347.0947.7247.1145.2340.51

42.0146.70 47.81 47.37 47.66 47.49 47.36 46.18

Abingdon Vale SC 1255 Keeble, Flora 12:57.16  
48.19 49.8548.7948.7747.7847.4245.3640.10

46.9849.82 49.48 51.50 50.21 50.82 50.42 51.67

 
Event 6  Men 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 201 McDade, Kenji 8:44.21  
33.33 33.5532.7532.4132.8932.0531.8929.97

31.8233.54 33.84 33.64 33.58 33.05 32.96 32.94
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Witney & District SC-ZZ 192 Jinks, Hugo 8:48.54  
33.39 33.7133.0533.0432.5932.4631.1328.96

32.9133.58 34.13 33.79 33.99 33.61 34.07 34.13

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 163 Toms, Charlie 8:51.20  
33.63 33.9533.1733.1432.7832.7632.2929.17

32.0733.89 34.62 33.56 34.18 34.23 34.12 33.64

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 154 Chesworth, Jake 8:54.43  
33.82 33.9233.3832.9133.0633.0132.5930.32

33.0133.87 33.87 34.32 33.97 34.25 34.21 33.92

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 165 Pillinger, Jacob 8:56.61  
34.08 34.1333.9533.2333.0333.7833.1229.59

32.1934.06 34.26 34.31 34.55 34.18 34.22 33.93

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 166 Jones, William 9:26.45  
36.25 36.6436.3036.4235.8834.9833.8129.93

31.0737.09 36.48 36.33 36.64 36.82 36.21 35.60

Abingdon Vale SC 177 Tucker, Joshua 9:29.19  
36.22 36.0935.9235.5035.1735.0934.0631.69

33.0636.10 36.69 36.62 36.59 36.57 37.24 36.58

Abingdon Vale SC 178 James, Johnny 9:29.32  
36.03 36.1635.8836.2135.8735.0834.1730.87

33.9335.92 36.44 36.54 36.77 36.78 36.92 35.75

Abingdon Vale SC 189 Cruttenden, Samuel 9:29.50  
36.16 37.1736.0036.4636.0835.6134.2230.09

33.8036.28 36.74 36.60 36.02 36.36 36.10 35.81

Thame Swimming Club 1610 Norman, Jack 9:31.11  
36.65 36.7536.1736.2536.1635.0533.6130.08

33.7536.73 37.01 37.06 36.85 36.50 36.46 36.03

4 Shires Swimming Club 1611 Edmonds, Matthew 9:32.35  
35.94 35.8335.9335.9635.6335.5535.6332.70

33.3436.52 37.17 36.54 37.09 36.83 36.31 35.38

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1712 Kennedy, Angus 9:32.84  
37.08 36.8836.7236.3135.7634.9833.0130.13

33.0437.14 37.22 37.28 37.39 36.75 36.85 36.30

Abingdon Vale SC 1713 Conway, Oliver 9:37.97  
37.01 36.7936.1536.4936.2435.4933.9930.83

36.2436.87 36.77 37.26 37.09 37.83 37.74 35.18

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1514 Cowles, Chale 9:41.00  
37.21 37.2837.0837.1736.9436.2035.5831.66

33.6337.10 36.88 37.01 37.12 37.17 36.50 36.47

Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1515 Dick, Daniel 9:41.18  
36.76 36.5936.8336.7736.4736.1235.0531.91

34.7737.41 37.36 37.73 36.77 37.14 36.76 36.74

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1616 Mackay, Ewan 9:42.73  
36.94 38.4637.6337.0535.5335.2634.1031.15

35.7538.22 37.42 36.24 36.65 36.94 37.47 37.92

City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1517 Bourner, Daniel 9:46.73  
37.18 37.7936.9936.5235.9735.6834.3431.38

36.7537.40 37.69 37.63 37.68 37.74 37.95 38.04

Abingdon Vale SC 1518 Sharif, Faaris 9:56.33  
37.65 37.7537.4238.0437.0337.9537.3034.06

34.9138.14 37.69 38.16 37.36 38.19 37.65 37.03

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1519 MacNab, Kian 9:59.53  
38.39 38.2337.8237.9937.9738.0337.1232.78

36.1537.95 38.38 37.48 38.08 38.02 37.52 37.62

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1320 Toms, Alfie 10:02.26  
37.63 37.9638.1838.1238.1238.3137.9234.43

35.8438.08 38.09 38.28 37.82 38.02 37.74 37.72
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City of Milton Keynes SC-SE 1321 Colborne-Baber, Oliver 10:18.14  
38.74 38.4938.6739.1238.3038.4537.7234.07

40.0939.50 39.03 38.82 39.35 39.06 39.86 38.87

Witney & District SC-ZZ 1522 Lever, Bertie 10:24.27  
38.08 38.5038.5437.5137.7337.6136.5333.16

42.7939.33 39.97 40.92 40.22 41.36 39.39 42.63

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1423 Branch, Jake 10:25.48  
39.59 39.3539.7439.8439.5039.2237.9633.80

36.9739.33 39.93 40.01 40.26 40.52 40.24 39.22

Bicester Blue Fins Swimming Cl-SE 1324 Scrivener, Josh 10:28.44  
40.64 41.2241.0640.2339.4938.4937.0432.87

35.1340.21 40.46 39.80 40.43 40.37 40.72 40.28

Aylesbury & District SC 1525 Bunce, Ellis 10:28.74  
39.41 39.8138.8438.8738.3337.4436.3132.62

39.7940.50 40.98 41.29 41.51 41.24 40.68 41.12

Abingdon Vale SC 1526 Grant, Henry 10:43.55  
40.47 41.1440.2339.9440.0737.9037.5433.22

40.0940.95 40.78 42.52 42.95 42.71 42.01 41.03

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE 1427 Gyselinck, Sam 10:54.55  
41.67 41.4641.5940.4341.0240.0540.1736.47

39.7541.41 41.81 41.61 42.12 42.00 41.38 41.61

Newport Pagnell Swimming Club 1328 Zolyan, Mika 11:26.29  
44.13 44.7743.7844.0243.4142.2341.9237.02

40.0243.57 44.38 44.33 44.03 42.33 42.55 43.80

Abingdon Vale SC 1229 Law, Vincent 14:34.70  
56.36 57.4355.9656.2854.8253.0750.8045.52

51.7354.52 57.78 57.60 57.13 56.72 55.94 53.04


